
Rank

Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark

1 22UG4800 VAISHNAVI LAL 1277.000

2 22UG4643 K M KRISHNA BHADRA 1275.000

3 22UG817 RANIYA P N 1274.000

4 22UG4722 RANJIMA K R 1271.500

5 22UG5391 ARYA G NAIR 1271.000

6 22UG2941 KRISHNA RAMANATHAN 1265.000

7 22UG3358 ANJUKRISHNA K 1262.500

8 22UG2725 ANEESA P A 1260.000

9 22UG3917 ARDRA K A 1252.000

10 22UG1099 DEVIKA BABU 1248.000

11 22UG1167 ANNA MARIYA N R 1247.000

12 22UG6093 FATHIMMA M S 1243.200

13 22UG3230 CP HUSNA MUHAMMED 1243.000

14 22UG1636 ALNA MARIYA MAXIN 1239.500

15 22UG1882 ANANNYA U M 1239.000

16 22UG486 GREESHMA JOSHY 1235.200

17 22UG6194 ANURADHA 1232.500

18 22UG1812 MARIYA JOBY 1229.000

19 22UG5723 G NANDAGOPAL 1227.400

20 22UG3343 ANAGHA E R 1225.000

21 22UG3952 FATHIMATHUL HUDA U R 1224.000

22 22UG1828 JISNA JOSE 1221.500

23 22UG4255 UTHARA MENON 1219.000

24 22UG5646 SHERON THOMAS 1218.400

25 22UG1223 ANAMIKA JYOTHIS 1207.500

26 22UG2346 DEVIKA P S 1207.000

27 22UG4516 MONIKA STANLY 1206.000

Rank

Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark

1 22UG636 ARCHA C B 1198.000

2 22UG1740 AMAL RUBY AHMED 1197.000

3 22UG1951 NANDANA MURALI K 1196.000

4 22UG4769 NEERAJA MENON E 1194.000

5 22UG49 JANVY JOJAN 1192.000

6 22UG1618 LAKSHMI 1191.500

7 22UG5844 RAVI KRISHNAN N WARRIAR 1191.400

8 22UG4604 NASIFA PK 1191.000

9 22UG2729 DEVATHEERTHA.T.P 1190.500
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10 22UG5088 ARSHA V D 1189.000

11 22UG298 NANDANA SREEKUMAR 1188.600

12 22UG2314 NIVEDHITHA HAREENDRAN 1185.000

13 22UG2154 ANNA SUNNY 1184.000

14 22UG5545 ANEETA ROSE SHAJU 1183.500

15 22UG5825 KRISHNAPRIYA SARATH M 1183.000

16 22UG6159 AZIM MOHAMED IQBAL 1183.000

17 22UG3743 SANDRA BAIJU 1180.500

18 22UG5678 KEERTHANA C S 1177.200

19 22UG5934 DEVI KRISHNA ARUKETTY 1177.000

20 22UG3520 ANUPAMA P 1177.000

21 22UG1427 NAJMUNISHA A R 1176.000

22 22UG286 ALANA SIDIQ 1176.000

23 22UG4813 ANAGHA M S 1174.000

24 22UG2610 SREEKALA K S 1172.000

25 22UG428 NAZREEN. P. M 1171.000

26 22UG1510 ASHIN M A 1168.500

27 22UG1781 SAHVA V M 1168.000

28 22UG1431 NANDANA K D 1168.000

29 22UG4040 GOPIKA GIRISH 1167.000

30 22UG3329 FRANSA PAULY 1166.500

31 22UG4555 SREELAKSHMI .B 1166.000

32 22UG5154 PRAYAG P P 1166.000

33 22UG224 RITUNANDA P S 1165.000

34 22UG3011 ALEENA K J 1164.000

35 22UG839 MANSA MARIA PRINCE 1163.400

36 22UG4002 SHRUTHI SETHUMADHAVAN 1162.000

37 22UG5007 JINI JOSEPH 1162.000

38 22UG3461 ANNMARY 1162.000

39 22UG3395 AKSHARA BABU 1161.000

40 22UG82 ALEESHA MARIA 1161.000

41 22UG1950 SAMUEL BAIJU 1160.000

42 22UG764 IRENE NELSON 1159.200

43 22UG5882 NEHA NAZEER 1157.000

44 22UG4484 ANNA ROSS THOMAS 1157.000

45 22UG3623 AKHIL K K 1157.000

46 22UG3925 TESSA CHRISTA J 1156.000

47 22UG1947 KARTHIK KRISHNAN 1154.000

48 22UG2140 ALIN MARIYA P A 1154.000

49 22UG4655 AKSHARA SUNIL 1153.000

50 22UG30 AVLINE THERES PRINCE 1151.000

51 22UG513 ANEENA XAVIER 1150.000

52 22UG5728 KRISHNANANDA K 1150.000

53 22UG42 NAIR ANUPAMA VINOD 1149.600

54 22UG3107 SREENANDHANA C S 1148.500

55 22UG3985 STATE BANK OF INDIA 1148.000

56 22UG804 NICE ANN JAIS 1148.000



57 22UG155 MALAVIKA R WARRIER 1148.000

58 22UG4795 FATHIMA MUSTHAPHA M 1147.600

59 22UG5126 JIM JOB 1147.200

60 22UG5975 LAKSHMI GOPIKRISHNAN 1147.200

61 22UG2362 SREENANDHANA C S 1146.000

62 22UG3492 AMISHA K S 1144.000

63 22UG2253 SNEHA MARIA A J 1144.000

64 22UG1701 DIYA DAS C 1144.000

65 22UG1902 ADITHYA A 1143.500

66 22UG132 GAYATHRI VINOD 1143.000

67 22UG3306 SNIYA C S 1143.000

68 22UG900 SHIFA T S 1142.000

69 22UG4168 FATHIMA HUDA P S 1141.000

70 22UG223 AISHA HANAN P M 1141.000

71 22UG2612 FITHA FATHIMA 1140.000

72 22UG1179 ABHISHEK KRISHNAN P S 1140.000

73 22UG4127 ROSELIN MARIA THOMAS 1138.500

74 22UG1425 ANN ROSE GEORGE 1138.000

75 22UG5021 THERESA V SEBASTIAN 1138.000

76 22UG4454 PRIYA ROSE 1137.000

77 22UG2691 FATHIMA SHIFNA P H 1137.000

78 22UG2929 ARYA ASHOKAN 1136.000

79 22UG43 POOJA RAM 1135.800

80 22UG3449 ANOUSHKA NAMBOODIRI 1134.000

81 22UG3462 FATHIMA SHIBINU VK 1134.000

82 22UG5486 DEVIKA M S 1132.800

83 22UG1983 DEVI CHANDANA KS 1132.000

84 22UG2980 ELSA SUNNY 1132.000

85 22UG3378 ANAKHA K B 1132.000

86 22UG2658 SWETHA SATHEESAN 1130.400

87 22UG6187 IRIN JINNI 1130.400

88 22UG848 ANNU AJI 1130.000

89 22UG326 KRISHNANJALI K K 1129.000

90 22UG4602 RESHNA ROCKY 1128.000

91 22UG2293 BISMIYA BABY 1128.000

92 22UG2147 NIVEDA 1128.000

93 22UG5982 SHIKA ELIZA SHASE 1128.000

94 22UG1387 ASWATHI S 1127.000

95 22UG1940 KRISHNA TM 1126.000

96 22UG2578 SANDRA SATHYAN 1126.000

97 22UG241 DHANUSHA R NAIR 1126.000

98 22UG543 ANJALI P A 1126.000

99 22UG3932 AFRAH RAHMATHULLAH 1125.400

100 22UG1673 TERESA JOSE 1125.000

101 22UG5843 ANEETTA JOHNSON 1125.000

102 22UG5580 LINSA ANIL GEORGE 1124.600

103 22UG1418 ANN THERESE 1124.000



104 22UG1873 GOPIKA DAS 1123.000

105 22UG1121 AMRUTHA K M 1121.000

106 22UG5671 LINA JOSEPH 1120.800

107 22UG5853 SUDARSHANA.K.S 1119.800

108 22UG5053 JOEL JOBY CHERADAYI 1119.000

109 22UG3975 DEVA NANDA M MOHAN 1119.000

110 22UG2333 NAHLA YASMIN V N 1119.000

111 22UG4429 ROSEMIN M G 1118.500

112 22UG1839 PRIYADA V C 1118.000

113 22UG5706 AMRUTHA MURALY K 1118.000

114 22UG1245 ARYA M S 1117.000

115 22UG5492 AFIN TOMY T 1116.600

116 22UG2284 SAYANA SUNEESH 1116.000

117 22UG3789 RISA.O.R 1116.000

118 22UG2462 ALNA ALBERT 1115.500

119 22UG2252 SIVADA K S 1115.000

120 22UG4361 AISWARYA P 1115.000

121 22UG3215 ANANYA U 1115.000

122 22UG3164 AMEENA MARIYAM M H 1115.000

123 22UG3897 LIYA P J 1115.000

124 22UG3201 SHAIMA MAYIN 1114.000

125 22UG511 ABISHEK OOMMEN 1113.000

126 22UG1975 AJMI MUJEEB 1113.000

127 22UG4993 SRITHIKA S 1112.000

128 22UG1820 ALEESHA BABU 1112.000

129 22UG89 ANANYA P R 1112.000

130 22UG3962 NIKITHA VINOD MATHEW 1112.000

131 22UG361 ROSE MARIYA 1111.200

132 22UG5511 SANA C S 1111.200

133 22UG4397 CHETHAN S CYRIAC 1111.000

134 22UG1697 VENNILA P R 1111.000

135 22UG3827 EMIL MARIYA JOHNS 1110.000

136 22UG5417 DRISYA RAJ 1108.800

137 22UG5042 SWATHY SUDHAN 1108.500

138 22UG791 ANNA ALEENA R J 1106.400

139 22UG4138 GOPIKA 1106.000

140 22UG831 EMIL S 1106.000

141 22UG146 STEVEN THOMAS 1104.000

142 22UG6068 CHANDRALEKHA.V 1102.800

143 22UG6045 FARRAS HUSSAIN 1102.200

144 22UG4432 CHRISTO ANTONY 1101.000

145 22UG5745 BISNA V BALAGOPALAN 1101.000

146 22UG2944 NEHA JOSHY KODIYAN 1101.000

147 22UG3690 SHAHLA S ANWAR 1099.600

148 22UG5566 E P RASIGA 1099.000

149 22UG2716 JESNA JOY 1099.000

150 22UG4201 ARSHA DILEEP 1098.500



151 22UG3994 ARDRA JOSE 1098.000

152 22UG4098 SOUPARNIKA P R 1097.000

153 22UG5697 IRINE ROSE 1096.800

154 22UG2854 ALEENA ANTONY 1096.000

155 22UG5710 ELIZABETH JOSE 1096.000

156 22UG1953 SREERANJINI.M.B 1096.000

157 22UG5065 SAYANA M A 1095.500

158 22UG5157 SMRUTHI KRISHNAN J 1095.000

159 22UG5244 ANASWARA P S 1095.000

160 22UG3512 AYANA K S 1095.000

161 22UG2083 ARTHANA P SUNIL 1095.000

162 22UG4625 ALEENA SHABU 1095.000

163 22UG1745 PARVATHY BINOY 1094.000

164 22UG833 GADHA MENON P 1094.000

165 22UG5035 AKSHAYA V B 1094.000

166 22UG2458 NITHIN MOHAN 1093.800

167 22UG159 JIZZA MARIYA GEORGE 1093.000

168 22UG5619 SURYA SASIKUMAR 1093.000

169 22UG2019 ALAINA T B 1092.000

170 22UG1565 SUMATHI C 1092.000

171 22UG1079 AFRA ASHRAF 1091.000

172 22UG2924 SANDRA P S 1091.000

173 22UG3225 VINEETHA M V 1090.000

174 22UG530 K S SHABNAM 1090.000

175 22UG6012 PAVITHRA JAYAPRAKASH 1089.600

176 22UG1895 ANEXY NIXON 1088.000

177 22UG4152 KARTHIKA MAHESH 1087.500

178 22UG4119 ALANA PAUL 1087.200

179 22UG3892 LIYA SITHEESH 1087.000

180 22UG4862 MIRSANA P M 1087.000

181 22UG1606 THRISHALA SUDHEER 1086.000

182 22UG479 TERESA ROSE JOHNSON 1085.000

183 22UG5039 NIZAL K N 1085.000

184 22UG5812 NANDHANA NISHAD 1084.800

185 22UG1147 GOPIKA T 1083.000

186 22UG4544 ASHIL JAYAN 1083.000

187 22UG2354 GAYATHRI CHANDRAN 1082.571

188 22UG996 ANUSREE G 1082.000

189 22UG6072 AYISHA K S 1082.000

190 22UG2637 HEPHZIBAH M J 1082.000

191 22UG4587 SAYANDALI K P 1080.000

192 22UG4278 SANDRA K 1080.000

193 22UG5779 MEENAKSHY S KUMAR 1080.000

194 22UG1275 ALNA RADHAKRISHNAN 1078.000

195 22UG280 ANANDAKRISHNAN N M 1078.000

196 22UG4571 GAYATHRI M U 1077.000

197 22UG125 JANAKI PR 1075.200



198 22UG807 SHIFA KASIM K 1073.500

199 22UG4898 GLADIA PINHERO 1073.000

200 22UG1667 ADITI K BIJOY 1072.800

201 22UG2657 NANDANA M R 1072.000

202 22UG2989 NIVED P M 1071.000

203 22UG4917 LAVEENA BABU 1071.000

204 22UG1572 VISHNU P U 1071.000

205 22UG5839 ALIENA K JOY 1070.400

206 22UG1551 VYSHNAVI V CHANDRAN 1070.000

207 22UG3390 ANAKHA ANN MATHEW 1070.000

208 22UG5177 ANEETTA JOSEPH 1069.000

209 22UG4941 OSHIN K C 1068.000

210 22UG2723 MEGHNA JOJO 1067.000

211 22UG2764 NANDANA SUNILKUMAR 1067.000

212 22UG562 ALBIN JOSE 1066.500

213 22UG1002 LINA SHARAF 1066.000

214 22UG6138 NIYA MATHEWS 1066.000

215 22UG1876 NANDHANA N S 1064.000

216 22UG4541 REEMA SAJI 1063.400

217 22UG29 BHADRA 1063.200

218 22UG496 V S SANTHIYAGO 1062.000

219 22UG1436 HELEN MARIYA THOMAS 1061.500

220 22UG5559 SHARLET MARIYA SUNNY 1061.000

221 22UG2652 ADITYA SHAJU 1061.000

222 22UG5459 ANAGHA NANDA E D 1060.800

223 22UG812 VISHNUDAS T S 1059.000

224 22UG2131 HARINANDANA R 1058.400

225 22UG259 GAYATHRI MANOJ 1058.400

226 22UG6089 MERIN ANNA REJI 1058.400

227 22UG5871 DIYA R S 1058.200

228 22UG5425 MEDHA MADHAVANUNNI P 1058.000

229 22UG3638 ABHIRAMY T S 1058.000

230 22UG3720 AGHILA M SURESH 1056.000

231 22UG141 AYSHA LUTHFA 1054.000

232 22UG721 ASHWIN BABU 1053.600

233 22UG5386 NANDANA BINU 1052.000

234 22UG1550 MEHNAZ K S 1051.000

235 22UG111 NEHA SANTHOSH 1050.000

236 22UG5845 CANDIDA GOMEZ 1048.800

237 22UG3199 AGNUS SIVIYA K A 1048.000

238 22UG1232 ANANNYA JOTHI BIJU 1047.800

239 22UG5322 SREERAG C S 1047.000

240 22UG5174 SREENANDANA P D 1046.400

241 22UG144 NEHA SHAJU 1046.400

242 22UG4529 NEETHU 1046.200

243 22UG4007 ARYA K A 1045.000

244 22UG1969 BRISTO JOSEPH 1045.000



245 22UG5601 N U KAVYA 1045.000

246 22UG2226 ANGEL MARTIN 1044.000

247 22UG3509 AKSHAY SINGH S 1044.000

248 22UG671 ANAGHA M U 1043.000

249 22UG4328 ANAS V A 1043.000

250 22UG1770 ASLAHA FARHATH 1042.000

251 22UG2555 ANN MARIA 1041.600

252 22UG6059 LAKSHMI K M 1039.200

253 22UG3913 ZIYA SHARAFUDEEN 1039.000

254 22UG2276 ARYA P S 1039.000

255 22UG4574 STEPHY JOSE 1039.000

256 22UG698 PARVATHY VINOD 1039.000

257 22UG3609 SIDHARTH VENUGOPAL P 1038.000

258 22UG274 ELVANIA MARIA 1037.000

259 22UG5297 SHREYA SUNDAR M 1036.800

260 22UG3984 ARJUN C S 1036.800

261 22UG5491 ELDA MARIYA ABRAHAM 1036.000

262 22UG1815 ANZAD O A 1035.000

263 22UG5556 NARAYANAN K 1035.000

264 22UG5234 ARYA THIRUMENI 1034.000

265 22UG4864 DHARSANA V SURENDRAN 1033.000

266 22UG5158 MANASA P R 1033.000

267 22UG2888 SANDRA SUNIL 1032.000

268 22UG3652 SONA T S 1032.000

269 22UG2024 APARNA T R 1032.000

270 22UG1292 MEJO THOMAS 1031.500

271 22UG1921 NEHA M B 1031.000

272 22UG2499 ALEENA WILSON 1031.000

273 22UG2401 EDWIN S JOSEPH 1030.600

274 22UG2013 ANISHA VIDHYADHARAN 1029.600

275 22UG1871 ASHNA SEBASTIAN 1029.000

276 22UG5346 AMOGH HIRAN K S 1029.000

277 22UG3727 RAHNA RAJEEV M 1029.000

278 22UG2841 AMJAD ALI KHAN. K 1029.000

279 22UG2070 SREEGANGA P J 1027.000

280 22UG3885 NESLA NAVAB 1026.000

281 22UG4477 SMENESH V S 1025.000

282 22UG5690 KASHMEERA ANU 1024.800

283 22UG4688 AAFRIN A SALEEM 1024.800

284 22UG5625 DILNA C D 1024.800

285 22UG2489 BRAMADATHAN B 1024.000

286 22UG1999 ASWATHY P RAMDAS 1024.000

287 22UG2831 FATHIMA SULTHANA SUBAIR 1023.000

288 22UG1413 ALEETTA C S 1023.000

289 22UG3955 SANA SABU 1022.000

290 22UG2951 NOOR FATHIMA S 1021.000

291 22UG1869 GOURI RAJAN 1021.000



292 22UG4021 HANAAN FATHIM M S 1021.000

293 22UG1860 ADITHYA K. S 1020.000

294 22UG1533 RICHA MARIA JEEJO 1020.000

295 22UG3753 NANDANA SANDEEP 1020.000

296 22UG6 AMNA KAMARUDEEN 1020.000

297 22UG6084 SAHWAH 1019.000

298 22UG6175 AMANI K A 1019.000

299 22UG5430 NIRANJAN T R 1019.000

300 22UG5437 AZBIYA NOURIN P A 1019.000

301 22UG1324 ALBIN SABU 1018.000

302 22UG1159 ANN ROSHMA O D 1017.600

303 22UG646 RINSHA FATHIMA K 1016.000

304 22UG1841 CRISTA GEOGY 1015.000

305 22UG639 JEESMARY JOJU THEKKUDAN 1012.000

306 22UG206 EMIL TOMICHAN 1012.000

307 22UG3777 ANJANADEVI P D 1011.000

308 22UG4686 ADISANKAR P S 1011.000

309 22UG2953 ADITHYA RAVEENDRAN 1010.000

310 22UG4830 UMU KULTHUM 1010.000

311 22UG3549 SEETHAL M S 1009.500

312 22UG702 ANANDU V S 1008.000

313 22UG3573 ANUGRAHA PAUL 1008.000

314 22UG5372 ANJALI JOSH 1007.000

315 22UG2282 ZILSANA PARVIN M B 1006.500

316 22UG966 AZIM ARSHAD MANALODY 1006.000

317 22UG45 ADYA M SIDHARTH 1005.600

318 22UG2721 ABHIRAMKRISHNA U S 1004.000

319 22UG4977 FATHIMA A M B 1004.000

320 22UG1375 CANDACE ANNE SHAJU 1003.200

321 22UG3121 ANAGHA E K 1002.000

322 22UG3019 SIYA SUDHI 1001.000

323 22UG1043 LAKSHMI MANOJ KANAT 998.400

324 22UG4784 GODWIN SHIJU 998.000

325 22UG3816 ANURANJ M K 998.000

326 22UG4425 BHAGYASHREE S 997.000

327 22UG1398 ALEENA TREESA D CRUZ 996.500

328 22UG5155 VYSHNAVI P K 996.000

329 22UG2687 FATHIMATH ARSHANA A 995.000

330 22UG210 RIFANA P S 995.000

331 22UG5029 NAYANA SHAJU 994.000

332 22UG5069 KRISHNADAS K R 993.000

333 22UG117 FATHIMA RINSHA T A 992.308

334 22UG3064 HILDA DAS 991.000

335 22UG2066 JOB A B 991.000

336 22UG2454 MUHSINA K.M 991.000

337 22UG4531 SANIYA K S 989.000

338 22UG5567 EVELYN SHAJU 987.000



339 22UG3218 FERIN SIBY THOMAS 986.400

340 22UG5660 ROSE MARIA TONY 986.400

341 22UG5423 AYSHA JUMNA MAJEED 984.000

342 22UG2998 ASNA FATHIMA K S 983.000

343 22UG6118 NESHANA V G 981.600

344 22UG5804 VARALAKSHMI KG 979.800

345 22UG2645 MUHAMMED ASLAM C 978.000

346 22UG663 ADHIYA MUJEEB RAHMAN 977.000

347 22UG1741 ANAMIKA K S 976.000

348 22UG2559 KULSUM PARVIN K S 975.000

349 22UG5802 ANN MARIYA POLY 973.500

350 22UG626 ELIZABETH V R 973.000

351 22UG3488 ANAMIKA V U 972.000

352 22UG5977 AMRUTHA S HONEY 972.000

353 22UG3926 NANDANA V S 971.500

354 22UG5984 ANNA K A 971.000

355 22UG1700 NINAYA JABESH 971.000

356 22UG2945 SINANA 971.000

357 22UG2138 BENCY BENNY 969.000

358 22UG4729 ADITHYA RAVEENDRAN 968.000

359 22UG3362 ANAKHA P A 967.000

360 22UG3266 SAMVRUTHA K P 966.000

361 22UG2171 ANJALI PRAVEEN 964.800

362 22UG4006 RAHUL KRISHNA 964.800

363 22UG2098 DEVARCHANA P S 963.500

364 22UG3533 SALNA MARIA MARKOSE 960.000

365 22UG3436 ARUN PM 959.000

366 22UG980 DEVIKA SUBI 959.000

367 22UG2581 ATHUL KRISHNA K S 958.000

368 22UG4775 ELIZABETH MARIA T THOMAS 956.000

369 22UG1195 VISMAYA SANTHOSH 955.200

370 22UG222 ANGEL SARA J KALLOOR 955.200

371 22UG3943 BLESSY WILSON 954.000

372 22UG560 FATHIMATH NAHALA K S 954.000

373 22UG648 AYANA K S 954.000

374 22UG5165 SWATHI MOHAN P 953.000

375 22UG5744 SOUPARNIKA K RAVINDRAN 952.800

376 22UG3232 ADITI DINESH 951.000

377 22UG3618 ANJANA JOSEPH 950.000

378 22UG836 AMAN SEKHAR B 949.000

379 22UG95 JERIN JACKSON 947.000

380 22UG1720 CHRISTEENA SHAJU 946.000

381 22UG4904 JYOTHYKRISHNA C V 945.000

382 22UG3465 P KRISHNA PRIYA 943.200

383 22UG6120 GOPIKA A P 943.200

384 22UG5120 GREENSHA UP 943.000

385 22UG3480 NANDAKUMAR T P 942.000



386 22UG4586 ELEZEBETH JOHN 939.000

387 22UG1896 ARYALAKSHMI M 939.000

388 22UG710 ANAGHA K M 938.000

389 22UG3912 AYANA ANTOOS 937.000

390 22UG4414 ANUGRAHA SABU JACOB 935.000

391 22UG2184 NINAL M P 933.000

392 22UG4967 AAYSHA A M B 932.000

393 22UG5897 NEHA TREESA BIJU 931.200

394 22UG3604 ADRIDEV S NAIR 931.000

395 22UG5169 KRISHNAPRASAD M S 931.000

396 22UG1285 ADWAITH K P 930.000

397 22UG5816 FATHIMA FARHA 929.000

398 22UG407 SABAH SHAN 928.800

399 22UG1747 NANDANA K 927.000

400 22UG741 AVANTHIKA SURESH 927.000

401 22UG1931 NIRANJANA V 926.000

402 22UG4488 JOSHO SHEEJAN 924.000

403 22UG2727 ASHITHA PAULOSE 923.000

404 22UG1423 C KRISHNAPRIYA 922.000

405 22UG3981 REDA 922.000

406 22UG2331 ARCHANA S 921.000

407 22UG4287 ANAGHA K D 920.000

408 22UG2386 FATHIMA FIDHA T P 920.000

409 22UG5577 ANCILIN JOHNSON 919.800

410 22UG6006 SHEBIN MUMTHAS 919.200

411 22UG4228 JOBIN JAMES 919.000

412 22UG5599 A.B.SREERAM 917.400

413 22UG3293 MOHAMMAD FARIZ 917.000

414 22UG2351 RAGESH RAJ P R 917.000

415 22UG516 DESHWIN KRISHNA 916.000

416 22UG5989 ADITHYA KIRON 914.000

417 22UG3653 ABDUL AHAD PANDIKKADAN 914.000

418 22UG823 THANSEEHA C.T 914.000

419 22UG2829 JINO JAYSON 913.000

420 22UG5907 FIDA ABBAS 912.000

421 22UG6003 GOWRISHANKAR K P 912.000

422 22UG3233 FATHIMA NAJMATH 911.000

423 22UG4716 ASIN GEORGE 908.000

424 22UG5940 FEBI DAMIAN 906.000

425 22UG2046 RISHI SUDHEER 905.000

426 22UG3679 VISHNUPRIYA K V 902.000

427 22UG5739 ANGEL JOSHY 901.000

428 22UG2894 HELNA KURIAKOSE 900.000

429 22UG5471 APARNA BIJU 898.000

430 22UG5689 DONNA MATHEW ELENGIKAL 897.600

431 22UG4066 FATHIMATH SUHARA K S 897.000

432 22UG4153 ANAMIKA K M 895.000



433 22UG4902 ANUJI. K. J 895.000

434 22UG6141 NM SIDHARDH 891.000

435 22UG5188 FASIL FEROKE AHAMMED SEEMA 889.000

436 22UG4799 ANN MARY D ALMEIDA 880.000

437 22UG3158 ANGEL MARIYA K P 879.000

438 22UG4195 MEGHNA MENON 879.000

439 22UG32 AADITHYA S PANICKER 879.000

440 22UG5451 AMEENA FARHATH V V 874.000

441 22UG4509 MISBANA U N 873.000

442 22UG4254 VARNANA N S 871.000

443 22UG4712 ATHIRA SURESH 871.000

444 22UG5445 AMBREENA 867.000

445 22UG5291 AKHILA K S 865.000

446 22UG2061 ANUPAMA SAJEEVAN 865.000

447 22UG4469 ANANYA T MOHAN 863.000

448 22UG2682 JISS MARIYA M S 863.000

449 22UG5639 LAKSHMI JOHN M 861.600

450 22UG74 NIKITA JOSEPH JOY 859.200

451 22UG1092 ALEN SAJU 859.000

452 22UG5600 KRISHNADAYA P 854.400

453 22UG1330 JESNA MARIYA 851.000

454 22UG4758 ALPHIN K CHRIST 851.000

455 22UG3260 ROSE GEORGE 850.000

456 22UG5266 SREERENJINI KS 849.000

457 22UG5803 AGNES LILIA SHYBU 847.200

458 22UG14 ROHITH PS 846.000

459 22UG770 ARDHRA A S 841.000

460 22UG3311 ASWIN N M 840.000

461 22UG6014 JAN ERNJERI 837.600

462 22UG4983 KASINATH K S 831.500

463 22UG1359 MEENAKSHY VINOD 831.000

464 22UG5381 K A ARSHIDA BANU 826.000

465 22UG5603 HUSSNUL JAMAL 825.000

466 22UG1074 ADITHYAN SHAIJU 824.000

467 22UG417 DELJO K BIJU 818.400

468 22UG5358 KEERTHANA P S 816.000

469 22UG3782 ATHULYA A B 815.000

470 22UG666 ROSEMARY ANTU 815.000

471 22UG3478 HELEN JOHNSON 811.000

472 22UG5123 KANNAN V S 806.000

473 22UG4618 SIVANI P V 805.500

474 22UG5742 SAFA SHARAFUDHEEN 804.000

475 22UG6174 NANDANA K S 804.000

476 22UG367 KRIPA RAJESH 801.600

477 22UG4069 C P ASWATHY 801.000

478 22UG3973 ARON BOSE GEORGE 800.000

479 22UG3944 BRIJESH SAJAN 798.000



480 22UG4932 SANJAY P S 798.000

481 22UG4291 CHITHRA K P 790.000

482 22UG4057 FEBINA A A 790.000

483 22UG3517 VYSHNAVI K S 788.000

484 22UG4412 SARATH KRISHNAN R 783.000

485 22UG5985 ARYAN S KUMAR 777.600

486 22UG262 PRINCE KP 773.000

487 22UG1343 ANURAG KRISHNA M N 771.000

488 22UG3899 ANANDHU K RAVI 770.500

489 22UG5652 NAVEENA SUNNY 768.000

490 22UG1086 KARTHIK MOHAN K S 763.000

491 22UG753 MOHAMMED ZAYED FEROZ NADOOLAYIL756.000

492 22UG2041 BALRAM KULAKATTIL UNNI BABURAJ 754.500

493 22UG4166 MUHAMMED RAFI R 754.000

494 22UG5211 ASHTAMI THAYYIL RAJESH 753.600

495 22UG2697 ATHUL KRISHNA P B 746.000

496 22UG1155 MOHAMMED SHARUK RAHMAN 746.000

497 22UG1909 HASSIM MUHAMMED 744.000

498 22UG4942 SREERAG E S 728.000

499 22UG1334 ATHULRAJ K J 727.500

500 22UG2694 ANNA SHAJI 724.000

501 22UG5947 ABIN THANKACHAN 723.400

502 22UG5785 ADWAITH 708.000

503 22UG1263 ADHITH M A 694.000

504 22UG4036 NAHALA P S 694.000

505 22UG3168 AKSHAY JAYAN 684.000

506 22UG2628 APARNA M S 681.000

507 22UG4921 SREELEKSHMI T R 681.000

508 22UG3778 P S SUHAILA 648.000

509 22UG462 SURABHI S 606.500

510 22UG2975 JIBIN BABY 604.800

511 22UG5016 ALAN JOSEPH 598.000

Rank

Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark

1 22UG1697 VENNILA P R 1111.000

2 22UG4201 ARSHA DILEEP 1098.500

3 22UG5065 SAYANA M A 1095.500

Rank

Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark

1 22UG4941 OSHIN K C 1068.000

2 22UG1232 ANANNYA JOTHI BIJU 1047.800

3 22UG5322 SREERAG C S 1047.000

4 22UG2276 ARYA P S 1039.000

5 22UG2024 APARNA T R 1032.000

SC - (Confirmed List) 

SC - (Waiting List) 



6 22UG5430 NIRANJAN T R 1019.000

7 22UG3816 ANURANJ M K 998.000

8 22UG6118 NESHANA V G 981.600

9 22UG2581 ATHUL KRISHNA K S 958.000

10 22UG4712 ATHIRA SURESH 871.000

11 22UG5291 AKHILA K S 865.000

12 22UG3311 ASWIN N M 840.000

13 22UG1359 MEENAKSHY VINOD 831.000

14 22UG3782 ATHULYA A B 815.000

15 22UG4618 SIVANI P V 805.500

16 22UG4069 C P ASWATHY 801.000

17 22UG3944 BRIJESH SAJAN 798.000

18 22UG4291 CHITHRA K P 790.000

19 22UG262 PRINCE KP 773.000

20 22UG3899 ANANDHU K RAVI 770.500

21 22UG1334 ATHULRAJ K J 727.500

22 22UG4921 SREELEKSHMI T R 681.000

23 22UG462 SURABHI S 606.500

Rank

Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark

1 22UG2154 ANNA SUNNY 1184.000

Rank

Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark

1 22UG636 ARCHA C B 1198.000

2 22UG5088 ARSHA V D 1189.000

3 22UG4813 ANAGHA M S 1174.000

4 22UG2610 SREEKALA K S 1172.000

Rank

Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark

1 22UG1510 ASHIN M A 1168.500

2 22UG1431 NANDANA K D 1168.000

3 22UG4040 GOPIKA GIRISH 1167.000

4 22UG5154 PRAYAG P P 1166.000

5 22UG224 RITUNANDA P S 1165.000

6 22UG3623 AKHIL K K 1157.000

7 22UG4655 AKSHARA SUNIL 1153.000

8 22UG3107 SREENANDHANA C S 1148.500

9 22UG3492 AMISHA K S 1144.000

10 22UG1179 ABHISHEK KRISHNAN P S 1140.000

11 22UG2929 ARYA ASHOKAN 1136.000

12 22UG43 POOJA RAM 1135.800

ETB - EZHAVA /THIYYA /BILLAVA - (Confirmed List) 

ETB - EZHAVA /THIYYA /BILLAVA - (Waiting List) 

ST - (Confirmed List) 

ST - (Waiting List) 
No Students present in waiting list



13 22UG5486 DEVIKA M S 1132.800

14 22UG1983 DEVI CHANDANA KS 1132.000

15 22UG848 ANNU AJI 1130.000

16 22UG326 KRISHNANJALI K K 1129.000

17 22UG2147 NIVEDA 1128.000

18 22UG1940 KRISHNA TM 1126.000

19 22UG543 ANJALI P A 1126.000

20 22UG1873 GOPIKA DAS 1123.000

21 22UG5853 SUDARSHANA.K.S 1119.800

22 22UG1245 ARYA M S 1117.000

23 22UG89 ANANYA P R 1112.000

24 22UG5417 DRISYA RAJ 1108.800

25 22UG5745 BISNA V BALAGOPALAN 1101.000

26 22UG5566 E P RASIGA 1099.000

27 22UG3512 AYANA K S 1095.000

28 22UG2083 ARTHANA P SUNIL 1095.000

29 22UG1745 PARVATHY BINOY 1094.000

30 22UG5035 AKSHAYA V B 1094.000

31 22UG2458 NITHIN MOHAN 1093.800

32 22UG1606 THRISHALA SUDHEER 1086.000

33 22UG4544 ASHIL JAYAN 1083.000

34 22UG1275 ALNA RADHAKRISHNAN 1078.000

35 22UG125 JANAKI PR 1075.200

36 22UG1667 ADITI K BIJOY 1072.800

37 22UG2657 NANDANA M R 1072.000

38 22UG1572 VISHNU P U 1071.000

39 22UG29 BHADRA 1063.200

40 22UG496 V S SANTHIYAGO 1062.000

41 22UG2652 ADITYA SHAJU 1061.000

42 22UG5459 ANAGHA NANDA E D 1060.800

43 22UG812 VISHNUDAS T S 1059.000

44 22UG259 GAYATHRI MANOJ 1058.400

45 22UG5871 DIYA R S 1058.200

46 22UG3638 ABHIRAMY T S 1058.000

47 22UG3720 AGHILA M SURESH 1056.000

48 22UG5174 SREENANDANA P D 1046.400

49 22UG5601 N U KAVYA 1045.000

50 22UG671 ANAGHA M U 1043.000

51 22UG6059 LAKSHMI K M 1039.200

52 22UG3984 ARJUN C S 1036.800

53 22UG5158 MANASA P R 1033.000

54 22UG3652 SONA T S 1032.000

55 22UG1921 NEHA M B 1031.000

56 22UG3727 RAHNA RAJEEV M 1029.000

57 22UG2070 SREEGANGA P J 1027.000

58 22UG5690 KASHMEERA ANU 1024.800

59 22UG5625 DILNA C D 1024.800



60 22UG2489 BRAMADATHAN B 1024.000

61 22UG1999 ASWATHY P RAMDAS 1024.000

62 22UG1869 GOURI RAJAN 1021.000

63 22UG3753 NANDANA SANDEEP 1020.000

64 22UG3777 ANJANADEVI P D 1011.000

65 22UG4686 ADISANKAR P S 1011.000

66 22UG702 ANANDU V S 1008.000

67 22UG45 ADYA M SIDHARTH 1005.600

68 22UG2721 ABHIRAMKRISHNA U S 1004.000

69 22UG3121 ANAGHA E K 1002.000

70 22UG5155 VYSHNAVI P K 996.000

71 22UG5069 KRISHNADAS K R 993.000

72 22UG4531 SANIYA K S 989.000

73 22UG1741 ANAMIKA K S 976.000

74 22UG3488 ANAMIKA V U 972.000

75 22UG5977 AMRUTHA S HONEY 972.000

76 22UG4729 ADITHYA RAVEENDRAN 968.000

77 22UG3362 ANAKHA P A 967.000

78 22UG3266 SAMVRUTHA K P 966.000

79 22UG2171 ANJALI PRAVEEN 964.800

80 22UG3436 ARUN PM 959.000

81 22UG980 DEVIKA SUBI 959.000

82 22UG648 AYANA K S 954.000

83 22UG5744 SOUPARNIKA K RAVINDRAN 952.800

84 22UG3232 ADITI DINESH 951.000

85 22UG836 AMAN SEKHAR B 949.000

86 22UG5120 GREENSHA UP 943.000

87 22UG2184 NINAL M P 933.000

88 22UG741 AVANTHIKA SURESH 927.000

89 22UG4287 ANAGHA K D 920.000

90 22UG5599 A.B.SREERAM 917.400

91 22UG5471 APARNA BIJU 898.000

92 22UG6141 NM SIDHARDH 891.000

93 22UG32 AADITHYA S PANICKER 879.000

94 22UG4254 VARNANA N S 871.000

95 22UG5600 KRISHNADAYA P 854.400

96 22UG14 ROHITH PS 846.000

97 22UG770 ARDHRA A S 841.000

98 22UG1074 ADITHYAN SHAIJU 824.000

99 22UG5123 KANNAN V S 806.000

100 22UG6174 NANDANA K S 804.000

101 22UG4932 SANJAY P S 798.000

102 22UG3517 VYSHNAVI K S 788.000

103 22UG1086 KARTHIK MOHAN K S 763.000

104 22UG2041 BALRAM KULAKATTIL UNNI BABURAJ 754.500

105 22UG5211 ASHTAMI THAYYIL RAJESH 753.600

106 22UG2697 ATHUL KRISHNA P B 746.000



107 22UG4942 SREERAG E S 728.000

108 22UG1263 ADHITH M A 694.000

109 22UG3168 AKSHAY JAYAN 684.000

110 22UG2628 APARNA M S 681.000

Rank

Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark

1 22UG1740 AMAL RUBY AHMED 1197.000

2 22UG4604 NASIFA PK 1191.000

3 22UG6159 AZIM MOHAMED IQBAL 1183.000

4 22UG1427 NAJMUNISHA A R 1176.000

Rank

Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark

1 22UG286 ALANA SIDIQ 1176.000

2 22UG428 NAZREEN. P. M 1171.000

3 22UG1781 SAHVA V M 1168.000

4 22UG5882 NEHA NAZEER 1157.000

5 22UG900 SHIFA T S 1142.000

6 22UG4168 FATHIMA HUDA P S 1141.000

7 22UG223 AISHA HANAN P M 1141.000

8 22UG2612 FITHA FATHIMA 1140.000

9 22UG2691 FATHIMA SHIFNA P H 1137.000

10 22UG3462 FATHIMA SHIBINU VK 1134.000

11 22UG3932 AFRAH RAHMATHULLAH 1125.400

12 22UG2333 NAHLA YASMIN V N 1119.000

13 22UG3789 RISA.O.R 1116.000

14 22UG3164 AMEENA MARIYAM M H 1115.000

15 22UG3201 SHAIMA MAYIN 1114.000

16 22UG1975 AJMI MUJEEB 1113.000

17 22UG5511 SANA C S 1111.200

18 22UG6045 FARRAS HUSSAIN 1102.200

19 22UG3690 SHAHLA S ANWAR 1099.600

20 22UG1079 AFRA ASHRAF 1091.000

21 22UG530 K S SHABNAM 1090.000

22 22UG4862 MIRSANA P M 1087.000

23 22UG5039 NIZAL K N 1085.000

24 22UG6072 AYISHA K S 1082.000

25 22UG807 SHIFA KASIM K 1073.500

26 22UG1002 LINA SHARAF 1066.000

27 22UG4541 REEMA SAJI 1063.400

28 22UG141 AYSHA LUTHFA 1054.000

29 22UG1550 MEHNAZ K S 1051.000

30 22UG4328 ANAS V A 1043.000

31 22UG1770 ASLAHA FARHATH 1042.000

32 22UG3913 ZIYA SHARAFUDEEN 1039.000

33 22UG1815 ANZAD O A 1035.000

MUSLIM - (Confirmed List) 

MUSLIM - (Waiting List) 



34 22UG2841 AMJAD ALI KHAN. K 1029.000

35 22UG3885 NESLA NAVAB 1026.000

36 22UG4688 AAFRIN A SALEEM 1024.800

37 22UG2831 FATHIMA SULTHANA SUBAIR 1023.000

38 22UG2951 NOOR FATHIMA S 1021.000

39 22UG4021 HANAAN FATHIM M S 1021.000

40 22UG6 AMNA KAMARUDEEN 1020.000

41 22UG6084 SAHWAH 1019.000

42 22UG6175 AMANI K A 1019.000

43 22UG5437 AZBIYA NOURIN P A 1019.000

44 22UG646 RINSHA FATHIMA K 1016.000

45 22UG4830 UMU KULTHUM 1010.000

46 22UG2282 ZILSANA PARVIN M B 1006.500

47 22UG966 AZIM ARSHAD MANALODY 1006.000

48 22UG4977 FATHIMA A M B 1004.000

49 22UG2687 FATHIMATH ARSHANA A 995.000

50 22UG210 RIFANA P S 995.000

51 22UG117 FATHIMA RINSHA T A 992.308

52 22UG2454 MUHSINA K.M 991.000

53 22UG5423 AYSHA JUMNA MAJEED 984.000

54 22UG2998 ASNA FATHIMA K S 983.000

55 22UG2645 MUHAMMED ASLAM C 978.000

56 22UG663 ADHIYA MUJEEB RAHMAN 977.000

57 22UG2559 KULSUM PARVIN K S 975.000

58 22UG2945 SINANA 971.000

59 22UG560 FATHIMATH NAHALA K S 954.000

60 22UG4967 AAYSHA A M B 932.000

61 22UG5816 FATHIMA FARHA 929.000

62 22UG407 SABAH SHAN 928.800

63 22UG3981 REDA 922.000

64 22UG2386 FATHIMA FIDHA T P 920.000

65 22UG6006 SHEBIN MUMTHAS 919.200

66 22UG3293 MOHAMMAD FARIZ 917.000

67 22UG3653 ABDUL AHAD PANDIKKADAN 914.000

68 22UG823 THANSEEHA C.T 914.000

69 22UG5907 FIDA ABBAS 912.000

70 22UG3233 FATHIMA NAJMATH 911.000

71 22UG4066 FATHIMATH SUHARA K S 897.000

72 22UG5188 FASIL FEROKE AHAMMED SEEMA 889.000

73 22UG5451 AMEENA FARHATH V V 874.000

74 22UG4509 MISBANA U N 873.000

75 22UG5445 AMBREENA 867.000

76 22UG5381 K A ARSHIDA BANU 826.000

77 22UG5603 HUSSNUL JAMAL 825.000

78 22UG5742 SAFA SHARAFUDHEEN 804.000

79 22UG4057 FEBINA A A 790.000

80 22UG753 MOHAMMED ZAYED FEROZ NADOOLAYIL756.000



81 22UG4166 MUHAMMED RAFI R 754.000

82 22UG1155 MOHAMMED SHARUK RAHMAN 746.000

83 22UG1909 HASSIM MUHAMMED 744.000

84 22UG4036 NAHALA P S 694.000

85 22UG3778 P S SUHAILA 648.000

Rank

Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark

1 22UG1618 LAKSHMI 1191.500

2 22UG5678 KEERTHANA C S 1177.200

Rank

Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark

1 22UG5934 DEVI KRISHNA ARUKETTY 1177.000

2 22UG4555 SREELAKSHMI .B 1166.000

3 22UG3378 ANAKHA K B 1132.000

4 22UG2658 SWETHA SATHEESAN 1130.400

5 22UG1387 ASWATHI S 1127.000

6 22UG1121 AMRUTHA K M 1121.000

7 22UG3975 DEVA NANDA M MOHAN 1119.000

8 22UG2252 SIVADA K S 1115.000

9 22UG5042 SWATHY SUDHAN 1108.500

10 22UG1953 SREERANJINI.M.B 1096.000

11 22UG5157 SMRUTHI KRISHNAN J 1095.000

12 22UG5244 ANASWARA P S 1095.000

13 22UG5619 SURYA SASIKUMAR 1093.000

14 22UG2019 ALAINA T B 1092.000

15 22UG3892 LIYA SITHEESH 1087.000

16 22UG5812 NANDHANA NISHAD 1084.800

17 22UG2354 GAYATHRI CHANDRAN 1082.571

18 22UG4587 SAYANDALI K P 1080.000

19 22UG4571 GAYATHRI M U 1077.000

20 22UG2989 NIVED P M 1071.000

21 22UG1876 NANDHANA N S 1064.000

22 22UG721 ASHWIN BABU 1053.600

23 22UG5386 NANDANA BINU 1052.000

24 22UG111 NEHA SANTHOSH 1050.000

25 22UG4007 ARYA K A 1045.000

26 22UG5297 SHREYA SUNDAR M 1036.800

27 22UG4864 DHARSANA V SURENDRAN 1033.000

28 22UG2013 ANISHA VIDHYADHARAN 1029.600

29 22UG5346 AMOGH HIRAN K S 1029.000

30 22UG4477 SMENESH V S 1025.000

31 22UG1860 ADITHYA K. S 1020.000

32 22UG3549 SEETHAL M S 1009.500

OBH(OTHER BACKWARD HINDUS) - (Waiting List) 

OBH(OTHER BACKWARD HINDUS) - (Confirmed List) 



33 22UG3019 SIYA SUDHI 1001.000

34 22UG3064 HILDA DAS 991.000

35 22UG3926 NANDANA V S 971.500

36 22UG4904 JYOTHYKRISHNA C V 945.000

37 22UG6120 GOPIKA A P 943.200

38 22UG3480 NANDAKUMAR T P 942.000

39 22UG710 ANAGHA K M 938.000

40 22UG5169 KRISHNAPRASAD M S 931.000

41 22UG4153 ANAMIKA K M 895.000

42 22UG4902 ANUJI. K. J 895.000

43 22UG4469 ANANYA T MOHAN 863.000

44 22UG5266 SREERENJINI KS 849.000

Rank

Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark

1 22UG1398 ALEENA TREESA D CRUZ 996.500

Rank

Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark

1 22UG3925 TESSA CHRISTA J 1156.000

Rank

Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark

1 22UG30 AVLINE THERES PRINCE 1151.000

2 22UG3897 LIYA P J 1115.000

3 22UG791 ANNA ALEENA R J 1106.400

4 22UG5845 CANDIDA GOMEZ 1048.800

5 22UG3199 AGNUS SIVIYA K A 1048.000

6 22UG2226 ANGEL MARTIN 1044.000

7 22UG3509 AKSHAY SINGH S 1044.000

8 22UG274 ELVANIA MARIA 1037.000

9 22UG1533 RICHA MARIA JEEJO 1020.000

10 22UG5984 ANNA K A 971.000

11 22UG3533 SALNA MARIA MARKOSE 960.000

12 22UG5940 FEBI DAMIAN 906.000

13 22UG4799 ANN MARY D ALMEIDA 880.000

Rank

Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark

1 22UG82 ALEESHA MARIA 1161.000

LC - (Waiting List) 

PHYSICALLY CHALLENGED - (Confirmed List) 

PHYSICALLY CHALLENGED - (Waiting List) 

No Students present in waiting list

OBX (OTHER BACKWARD CHRISTIANS) - (Confirmed List) 

OBX (OTHER BACKWARD CHRISTIANS) - (Waiting List) 

No Students present in waiting list

LC - (Confirmed List) 


